Department of Veterans Affairs
02/2005
Specialty
Signs
  Freestanding Stanchion Sign
  Freestanding Informational
  Card or Paper Holder
  Chart, File or Binder Holder

ignation. This designation provide a common description that can be referenced
when programming a site and ordering signs. The following explains how the sign
type designations are derived.
IN - 21 .03 A
I Designates an interior sign.
     N Identifies that the sign is non-illuminated.
21 Two digit numbers identifies a particular sign type family like
       the “signs for use in identifying Speciality Signs”.
.03 The two digit number following the period
        identifies a specific sign within the sign family.
A  The letter designates a specific sign
     configuration, version and/or layout for
     graphics.
Sign Type IN-21
Specialty Signs
IN-21.01
Freestanding Stanchion Sign
IN-21.02
Freestanding Informational Sign
IN-21.03
Freestanding Informational Sign
IN-21.04
Freestanding Informational Sign
IN-21.01
IN-21.03
IN-21.02
Line
Begins
Here
New
Patients
If office is empty, press button once.
For your laboratory work you may receive
two bills.  One for tests performed
here and one for those tests performed
at a reference lab.
IN-21.04
Today's Meetings
Page 7-3-1
Specialty Signs
02/2005
Overview
Sign Type IN-22
Specialty Signs
IN-22.01
Card or Paper Holder
IN-22.02
Chart, or File Holder
IN-22.03
Binder Holder
IN-22.04
Door Knob Hanger
IN-22.05
Frangible Room Number Sign
IN-22.01 IN-22.02 / IN-22.03
IN-22.04 IN-22.05
No liquids after
8:00 p.m.
Education
Information
Session
In
Progress
2A244
2A244
Page 7-3-2
Specialty Signs
02/2005
Size
Sign Face:
457 mm H x 457 mm W
(18” H x 18” W)
Description